Unimotor fm E2/U2 to
Unimotor fm E3/U3
Class-leading servo motor performance
Crossover Guide
Page 2
Application specifics should be reviewed by an Emerson Application Engineer.  For additional assistance call 1 800 893 2321.
Unimotor fm Servo Motors - E2/U2 migration to E3/U3 models
INTRODUCTION

Crossover Reference Table
230 V   E2 230 V   E3
Stall Torque (Nm) Order Code Order Code Stall Torque (Nm)
2.2 075E2B400BACAA075110 075E3B400BACAA075110 2.7
4.3 095E2B300BACAA100190 095E3B300BACAA100190 4.5
4.3 095E2B400BACAA100190 095E3B400BACAA100190 4.5
7.5 095E2D300BACAA100190 095E3D300BACAA100190 7.9
7.5 095E2D400BACAA100190 095E3D400BACAA100190 7.9
9.4 115E2C300BACAA115190 115E3C300BACAA115190 10.8
12.4 115E2D300BACAA115240 115E3D300BACAA115240 13.7
15.3 115E2E300BACAA115240 115E3E300BACAA115240 23.4
460 V   U2 460 V   U3